3/25 MILL POND REALTY TRUST, 088000055004A 114 LONG POND ROAD $5,890.50

Permit #: A20190368 Date Issued: 03/25/2019

Contractor: SOLECT ENERGY DEVOLPMENT, INC.413-429-7978 89 HAYDEN ROWE STREET 

HOPKINTON, MA 01748Tradesman: BERKING CARTER

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $275,400 $5,890.50

INSTALL SIX HUNDRED TWELVE (612) 

SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF OF 

COMMERCIAL BUILDING - 220KW 

(APP147220) (Z20190020)

$275,400

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $275,400 $5,890.50

ANTENNA CABINET - ANTENNA CABINET

3/11 ITW REALTY TRUST 052000006I000 105 CENTER HILL ROAD REPLACE SIX (6) ANTENNAS, NINE (9)